EDUCATION COUNCIL
Evans, Rob

Foster, Mark
Kukshtel, Natalie(ALT)
Ren, Alice

Hashim, Mohammed(ALT)
Aluru, Neel

Seewald, Jeffrey
Ashton, Andrew
Zhang, Weifeng
Gebbie, Jake
Neubert, Mike
Hansel, Colleen
Costa, Kassandra
Foote, Ken

Piecuch, Chris

Jin, Di

APO
JP Rep

JP Rep
PD Rep

PD Rep

ov]

T T OO ®m@ OO0

MPC

2673

3607
2966
3751
2521
2801
2962
3738
3943
2445
2641
2874

JP ADMISSIONS ADVISORY COMMITTEE

Tarrant, Ann
Aluru, Neel
Pachiadaki, Maria
Meyer-Kaiser, Kirstin
Seewald, Jeffrey
Barry, Peter
Horton, Forrest
Ashton, Andrew
Zhang, Weifeng
Bell, Tom
Gebbie, Jake
Foukal, Nicholas
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EDUCATION COORDINATORS

Aluru, Neel
Seewald, Jeffrey
Ashton, Andrew
Zhang, Weifeng
Gebbie, Jake
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3398
3607
2943
3713
2966
2327
2776
3751
2521
2935
2801
2753

3607
2966
3751
2521
2801

revans@whoi.edu
marc.foster@whoi.edu
nkukshtel@whoi.edu
alice.ren@whoi.edu
mohammed.hashim@wt
naluru@whoi.edu
jseewald@whoi.edu
aashton@whoi.edu
wzhang@whoi.edu
ggebbie@whoi.edu
mneubert@whoi.edu
chansel@whoi.edu
kcosta@whoi.edu
kfoote@whoi.edu
cpiecuch@whoi.edu
djin@whoi.edu

atarrant@whoi.edu
naluru@whoi.edu
mpachiadaki@whoi.edu
kmeyer@whoi.edu
jseewald@whoi.edu
pbarry@whoi.edu
fhorton@whoi.edu
aashton@whoi.edu
wzhang@whoi.edu
tbell@whoi.edu
ggebbie@whoi.edu
nfoukal@whoi.edu

naluru@whoi.edu
jseewald@whoi.edu
aashton@whoi.edu
wzhang@whoi.edu
ggebbie@whoi.edu

EDUCATION COMMITTEES 2023

Nov 22- Oct 23

Nov 22- Oct 23
Oct-23
Oct-23

Dec 21-Dec 24 (1)
Jul 20-Jun 23 (2)
Dec 20-Dec 23 (1)
Dec 19-Dec 22 (1)
Dec 21-Dec 24 (1)

Feb 23-Nov 25

Feb 23-Nov 25

Dec 20-Nov 24

Feb 23-Nov 25

Feb 23-Nov 25

Jan 19-Dec 23

Dec 21-Dec 24 (1)
Dec 20-Dec 24 (1)
Dec 21-Dec 24 (1)
Jul 20-Jun 23 (2)

Dec 22-Dec 25 (1)
Dec 20-Dec 23 (1)
Dec 20-Dec 23 (1)
Dec 19-Dec 22 (1)
Dec 22-Dec 25 (1)
Dec 21-Dec 24 (1)
Dec 21-Dec 24 (1)

Dec 21-Dec 24 (1)
Jul 20-Jun 23 (2)
Dec 20-Dec 23 (1)
Dec 19-Dec 22 (1)
Dec 21-Dec 24 (1)

JOINT PROGRAM COMMITTEE

Evans, Rob
Follows, Mick
Tarrant, Ann
Pineda, Jesus
Boyle, Ed

Le Roux, Veronique
Ralston, David
Mahadevan, Amala
Leonard, John
Gschwend, Philip

Evans, Rob
Mooney, T. Aran
Galy, Valier
Marchal, Olivier
Maksym, Ted
Yu, Lisan
Ex-Officio:
Brothers, Laura
Kroeger, Kevin

revans@whoi.edu

Co-Chair 253-5939 mick@mit.edu

atarrant@whoi.edu

jpineda@whoi.edu

253-3388 eaboyle@mit.edu

Co-Chair 2673
APO 3398
B 2274
C
G 3549
A 2587
P 3440
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Chair
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USGS 457-2312
USGS 457-2270

vleroux@whoi.edu
dralston@whoi.edu
amahadevan@whoi.edu

253-5305 jleaonard@mit.edu
253-1638 pmgschwe@mit.edu
POSTDOCTORAL SCHOLAR/FELLOW COMMITTEE

2673
3714
2340
3374
3428
2504

POSTDOCTORAL ASSOCIATION COMMITTEE

Dimarchopoulou, Donna
Hashim, Mohammed
Mark, Hannah

Padilla, Alexandra

Ren, Alice

Yang, Nina

Kinsella, Alex

Gonzalez, Sara
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SUMMER STUDENT FELLOW COMMITTEE

Ummenhofer, Caroline
Zitterbart, Daniel

Sato, Mei

Klein, Frieder
Condron, Alan

Liu, Yaqin

Chen, Ke

Phillips, Stephen
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2507
3613
3482
3355
2630
3376
2308

revans@whoi.edu
amooney@whoi.edu
vgaly@whoi.edu
omarchal@whoi.edu
tmaksym@whoi.edu
lyu@whoi.edu

Ibrothers@usgs.gov
kkroeger@usgs.gov

domna.dimarchopoulou@w
mohammed.hashim@whoi.¢
hmark@whoi.edu
alexandra.padilla@whoi.edu
alice.ren@whoi.edu
nina.yang@whoi.edu
alex.kinsella@whoi.edu
sara.gonzalez@whoi.edu

cummenhofer@whoi.edu
dpz@whoi.edu
msato@whoi.edu
fklein@whoi.edu
acondron@whoi.edu
yaqliu@whoi.edu
kechen@whoi.edu

USGS 457-2240 scphillips@usgs.gov

updated 7/11/2023

Jan 22-Dec 24 (1)
Oct 22-Sept 24 (1)
Nov 22-Nov 25 (1)
Jan 19-Dec 21 (1)
Oct 22-Sept 25 (1)

May 20-Jun 22 (3)

Mar-25
Mar-23
Mar-24
Mar-25
Mar-23

Mar-24
Mar-23

Oct-23
Oct-23
Oct-23
Oct-23
Oct-23
Oct-23
Oct-23
Oct-23

Dec-25
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-24
Dec-25
Dec-24
Dec-25
Dec-24



JCAOSE 48200
Ralston, David
Zhang, Weifeng*
Lermusiaux, Pierre
Leonard, John
Nepf, Heidi
Williams, Brian
Raubenheimer, Britt
Techet, Alexandra
Tedrake, Russ
JCBO 48050
Pineda, Jesus
Aluru, Neel*
Saavedra, Serguei
TBD, MIT
Fournier, Greg
Llopiz, Joel

JCCO 48100

Boyle, Ed
Seewald, Jeffrey*
Nicholson, David (Roo)
Apprill, Amy
Summons, Roger
Gschwend, Philip
Ono, Shuhei
Michelle Shero

Chair

Chair

Chair

2587
2521
324-5172
253-5305
253-8622
253-2739
3614
452-2266
253-1778

2274
3607
715-2597

324-6164
3845

253-3388
2966
3547
2649

452-2791

253-1638

253-0474
3961

dralston@whoi.edu
wzhang@whoi.edu
pierrel@mit.edu
jleonard@mit.edu
hmnepf@mit.edu
williams@mit.edu
braubenheimer@whoi.e«
ahtechet@mit.edu
russt@csail.mit.edu

jpineda@whoi.edu
naluru@whoi.edu
sersaa@mit.edu

glnier@mit.edu
jllopiz@whoi.edu

eaboyle@mit.edu
jseewald@whoi.edu
dnicholson@whoi.edu
aapprill@whoi.edu
rsummons@mit.edu
pmgschwe@mit.edu
sono@mit.edu
mshero@whoi.edu

EDUCATION COMMITTEES 2023

Jan19-Dec 21 (1)

Dec 19-Dec 22 (1)

Aug 17-Jul 20 (2)
Sept-11
Sept-13

Aug 17-Jul 20

Jan 19-Dec 21 (1)

Aug 17-Jul 20 (1)

Nov 19-July 22 (1)

Jan 22-Dec 24 (1)
Dec 21-Dec 24 (1)
Sept 17-Aug 20 (1)

Aug 17-Jul 20 (1)
Jan 22-Dec 24 (1)

Oct 22-Sept 24 (1)
Jul 20-Jun 23 (2)

Nov 22-Oct 25 (1)
Nov 22-Oct 25 (1)
Aug 17-Jul 20 (2)
Jun 21-Jun 22 (2)

Mar 23-March 24 (1)

JCMG&G 48150

Le Roux, Veronique
Ashton, Andrew*
Perron, Taylor

Pec, Matej

Cross, Andrew
Brent Minchew
JCPO 48250
Mahadevan, Amala
Gebbie, Jake*
Todd, Robert
Lermusiaux, Pierre
TBD

Chair 3549
3751
253-5735
324-7279

3749

Chair 3440
2801
2533

324-5172

STUDENT REPS TO EDUCATION ASSEMBLY

Kukshtel, Natalie
Schrage, Kharis
Foster, Marc
Gillen, Megan
Hersh, Cora

Aoki, Nadege
Meyer, Annaliese
Meza, Anthony
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vleroux@whoi.edu
aashton@whoi.edu
perron@mit.edu
mpec@mit.edu
across@whoi.edu
minchew@mit.edu

amahadevan@whoi.edu
ggebbie@whoi.edu
rtodd@whoi.edu
pierrel@mit.edu

kukshtel@mit.edu
kharis@mit.edu
fosterm@mit.edu
mgillen@mit.edu
cahersh@mit.edu
nadege@mit.edu
acsmeyer@mit.edu
ameza@mit.edu

Nov 22-Nov 25 (1)
Dec 20-Dec 23 (1)
Nov 16-Nov 19 (2)
Nov 19-Oct 22 (1)
Jan 21-Dec 23 (1)
Mar 23-July 26 (1)

Oct 22-Sept 25 (1)
Dec 21-Dec 24 (1)
Jan 23-Dec 25 (1)
Aug 17-Jul 20 (2)

Oct-23
Oct-23
Oct-23
Oct-23
Oct-23
Oct-23
Oct-23
Oct-23



